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U-21 Championship
2017/18 12th round, Match #67

Friday, 14.10.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 13°C. Spectators: 100

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

41
6

9

19
23
24
27
28
38
39
53

Lopka Roman

Castells Ortega Marc
Malinovskyi Nazar
Hovhannisyan Arman
Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
Averianov Maksym (C)
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Panfilov Viacheslav
Petrov Serhii
Macheliuk Artem
Baidaluk Ihor

Substitutes

74
13
65
70
81
94
97

Medvediev Mark
Zozulia Oleksandr
Kutulupenko Serhii
Klochan Vladyslav
Tarasiuk Oleksandr
Liubko Vladyslav
Kapelian Andrii

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:

Bondar Ivan

Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Zhukov Oleksandr

4th Official:

Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

2:1

15
18
11
7

23
16

«Karpaty» Lviv

Mozil Oleh

Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
Pereyra Federico Hernan
Vyzdryk Nazar
Stasyshyn Nazar
Osman Oleksandr
Klots Dmytro

Lebed Roman
Memeshev Redvan
Debelko Roman
Voitovych Volodymyr

Substitutes

38
13
17
21
9

19
10

Siletskyi Ivan
Sautin Dmytro
Salamakha Maksym
Tolochko Roman
Karpenko Ihor
Veremiienko Oleh
Bohach lhor

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 12th round, Match #67
Friday, 14.10.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 2:1 «Karpaty» Lviv
7 @ 7 Memeshev Redvan
32' 4 Vyzdryk Nazar
28 Panfilov Viacheslav 34
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr 40
38 Petrov Serhii ,
97 Kapelian Andrii N 46
46' | 4 \lyzdryk Nazar
28 Panfilov Viacheslav (& 47'
49' 7 Memeshev Redvan
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 62'
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo ,
70 Klochan Vladyslav N 63
, 7 Memeshev Redvan
70 N 10 Bohach Ihor
. 23 Debelko Roman
1 L 9 Karpenko lhor
19 Hovhannisyan Arman 1 75
81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
, 18 Klots Dmytro
76 i 21 Tolochko Roman
78! N 16 Voitovych Volodymyr
17 Salamakha Maksym
80" 11 Lebed Roman
24 Averianov Maksym  (®) 87'
9 Malinovskyi Nazar \
65 Kutulupenko Serhii N 90+1
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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